
Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme-E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 INT-1 WP7 WP8 WP9 WP10 WP11 INT-2 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21Carl Cox Motorsport8 2.Christine GZ1.Timo SCHEIDER

B 1 26.1701 11.637 5.854 3.426 2.429 2.824

11.637 17.491 20.917 23.346 26.170Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Andreas BAKKERUD

B5:41.940 1 5:41.9402 11.979 6.017 3.463 2.583 3.083 5.476 7.994 7.318 1:40.532 6.884 17.649 8.258 12.414 14.843 7.223 9.329 13.022 15.028 5.617

11.979 17.996 21.459 24.042 27.125 32.601 40.595 47.913 2:28.445 2:35.329 2:52.978 3:01.236 3:13.650 3:28.493 3:35.716 3:45.045 3:58.067 4:13.095 4:18.712Elapsed

B2:28.915 2 49:39.8282 10.35641:34.720 4.899 8.346 9.403 5.395 6.973 5.649 5.674 4.840 5.494 2.692 5.607 7.956 3.824 4.739 4.438 5.292 2.228

10.35641:45.07641:49.97541:58.32142:07.72442:13.11942:20.09242:25.74142:31.41542:36.25542:41.74942:44.44142:50.04842:58.00443:01.82843:06.56743:11.00543:16.29743:18.525Elapsed

2:25.536 3 54:39.4361 11.170 2:39.433 5.737 8.263 9.437 5.232 6.782 5.678 6.115 3.996 5.397 2.559 5.196 7.047 4.029 4.340 4.517 5.035 2.561

11.170 2:50.603 2:56.340 3:04.603 3:14.040 3:19.272 3:26.054 3:31.732 3:37.847 3:41.843 3:47.240 3:49.799 3:54.995 4:02.042 4:06.071 4:10.411 4:14.928 4:19.963 4:22.524Elapsed

2:16.552 4 56:55.9881 7.376 4.428 4.702 8.206 9.356 5.175 6.276 5.628 5.705 4.035 5.525 2.489 5.164 6.901 3.509 4.247 4.177 4.827 2.327

7.376 11.804 16.506 24.712 34.068 39.243 45.519 51.147 56.852 1:00.887 1:06.412 1:08.901 1:14.065 1:20.966 1:24.475 1:28.722 1:32.899 1:37.726 1:40.053Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E58 2.Emma GILMOUR1.Tanner FOUST

B5:39.980 1 5:39.9802 11.430 5.827 3.067 2.135 2.619 6.812 7.131 6.088 1:40.771 6.450 16.924 8.909 12.773 15.254 6.348 10.230 6.329

11.430 17.257 20.324 22.459 25.078 31.890 39.021 45.109 2:25.880 2:32.330 2:49.254 2:58.163 3:10.936 3:26.190 3:32.538 3:42.768 4:10.226 4:16.555Elapsed

B2:25.674 2 49:00.0022 9.48441:00.351 4.957 7.857 9.503 5.476 6.520 5.478 5.587 4.415 5.236 2.693 5.307 7.791 4.188 4.430 4.224 4.629 2.459

9.48441:09.83541:14.79241:22.64941:32.15241:37.62841:44.14841:49.62641:55.21341:59.62842:04.86442:07.55742:12.86442:20.65542:24.84342:29.27342:33.49742:38.12642:40.585Elapsed

2:21.679 3 53:11.8271 10.364 1:55.427 5.907 8.353 9.349 4.960 6.412 5.619 5.919 3.812 5.582 2.745 5.169 6.875 4.271 4.104 4.172 4.915 2.395

10.364 2:05.791 2:11.698 2:20.051 2:29.400 2:34.360 2:40.772 2:46.391 2:52.310 2:56.122 3:01.704 3:04.449 3:09.618 3:16.493 3:20.764 3:24.868 3:29.040 3:33.955 3:36.350Elapsed

2:17.586 4 55:29.4131 7.386 4.591 5.326 8.746 9.467 4.881 6.418 5.391 5.819 4.070 5.512 2.624 5.481 6.805 4.082 4.295 4.628 4.564 2.542

7.386 11.977 17.303 26.049 35.516 40.397 46.815 52.206 58.025 1:02.095 1:07.607 1:10.231 1:15.712 1:22.517 1:26.599 1:30.894 1:35.522 1:40.086 1:42.628Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21GMC HUMMER EV Chip Ganassi Racing99 2.Amanda SORENSEN1.RJ ANDERSON

B5:37.349 1 5:37.3492 11.973 5.742 3.369 2.237 2.610 4.476 6.711 6.403 1:38.785 8.324 13.673 8.371 12.886 15.742 6.263 10.113 13.146 14.621 5.813

11.973 17.715 21.084 23.321 25.931 30.407 37.118 43.521 2:22.306 2:30.630 2:44.303 2:52.674 3:05.560 3:21.302 3:27.565 3:37.678 3:50.824 4:05.445 4:11.258Elapsed

B2:28.292 2 49:03.5412 9.70241:03.347 5.374 9.136 9.465 5.414 6.477 5.950 5.792 4.165 5.208 2.925 5.266 7.538 3.751 4.486 4.344 4.936 2.829

9.70241:13.04941:18.42341:27.55941:37.02441:42.43841:48.91541:54.86542:00.65742:04.82242:10.03042:12.95542:18.22142:25.75942:29.51042:33.99642:38.34042:43.27642:46.105Elapsed

2:22.922 3 53:16.8851 11.077 1:55.710 6.353 8.305 9.436 4.947 6.141 5.534 5.545 4.078 5.184 2.684 5.537 7.770 3.653 4.183 4.384 4.906 2.300

11.077 2:06.787 2:13.140 2:21.445 2:30.881 2:35.828 2:41.969 2:47.503 2:53.048 2:57.126 3:02.310 3:04.994 3:10.531 3:18.301 3:21.954 3:26.137 3:30.521 3:35.427 3:37.727Elapsed

2:15.511 4 55:32.3961 7.400 4.216 5.756 9.000 9.468 4.962 6.056 5.443 5.585 3.751 5.213 2.579 5.139 7.007 3.403 4.155 4.194 4.739 2.337

7.400 11.616 17.372 26.372 35.840 40.802 46.858 52.301 57.886 1:01.637 1:06.850 1:09.429 1:14.568 1:21.575 1:24.978 1:29.133 1:33.327 1:38.066 1:40.403Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme-E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 INT-1 WP7 WP8 WP9 WP10 WP11 INT-2 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21ABT CUPRA XE125 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Nasser AL-ATTIYAH

B 1 28.8542 11.876 6.204 5.078 2.812 2.884

11.876 18.080 23.158 25.970 28.854Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme-E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 FL

ODYSSEY 21Carl Cox Motorsport8 2.Christine GZ1.Timo SCHEIDER

B 1 26.1701

Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Andreas BAKKERUD

B5:41.940 1 5:41.9402 27.871 3.963 13.793 8.419 7.795 3.221 13.820 4.346

4:46.583 4:50.546 5:04.339 5:12.758 5:20.553 5:23.774 5:37.594 5:41.940Elapsed

B2:28.915 2 49:39.8282 10.688 2.427 5.889 3.106 4.602 1.363 7.917 3.371

43:29.21343:31.64043:37.52943:40.63543:45.23743:46.60043:54.51743:57.888Elapsed

2:25.536 3 54:39.4361 9.916 2.458 6.235 3.748 4.297 1.490 7.452 1.488

4:32.440 4:34.898 4:41.133 4:44.881 4:49.178 4:50.668 4:58.120 4:59.608Elapsed

2:16.552 4 56:55.9881 9.522 2.393 5.934 3.729 4.394 1.515 7.335 1.677

1:49.575 1:51.968 1:57.902 2:01.631 2:06.025 2:07.540 2:14.875 2:16.552Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E58 2.Emma GILMOUR1.Tanner FOUST

B5:39.980 1 5:39.9802 27.459 4.359 14.121 8.050 8.383 3.117 13.636 4.300

4:44.014 4:48.373 5:02.494 5:10.544 5:18.927 5:22.044 5:35.680 5:39.980Elapsed

B2:25.674 2 49:00.0022 9.788 2.411 6.406 4.170 4.161 1.611 7.364 3.526

42:50.37342:52.78442:59.19043:03.36043:07.52143:09.13243:16.49643:20.022Elapsed

2:21.679 3 53:11.8271 9.580 2.315 6.068 3.849 3.642 1.513 7.298 1.210

3:45.930 3:48.245 3:54.313 3:58.162 4:01.804 4:03.317 4:10.615 4:11.825Elapsed

2:17.586 4 55:29.4131 9.612 2.253 5.868 3.547 3.891 1.283 7.218 1.286

1:52.240 1:54.493 2:00.361 2:03.908 2:07.799 2:09.082 2:16.300 2:17.586Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21GMC HUMMER EV Chip Ganassi Racing99 2.Amanda SORENSEN1.RJ ANDERSON

B5:37.349 1 5:37.3492 30.319 5.037 13.552 6.711 7.301 3.070 15.190 4.911

4:41.577 4:46.614 5:00.166 5:06.877 5:14.178 5:17.248 5:32.438 5:37.349Elapsed

B2:28.292 2 49:03.5412 9.978 2.708 6.156 3.968 4.442 1.587 7.575 3.673

42:56.08342:58.79143:04.94743:08.91543:13.35743:14.94443:22.51943:26.192Elapsed

2:22.922 3 53:16.8851 9.508 2.420 6.088 3.692 4.071 1.292 7.243 1.303

3:47.235 3:49.655 3:55.743 3:59.435 4:03.506 4:04.798 4:12.041 4:13.344Elapsed

2:15.511 4 55:32.3961 9.613 2.338 5.876 3.506 4.058 1.292 7.147 1.278

1:50.016 1:52.354 1:58.230 2:01.736 2:05.794 2:07.086 2:14.233 2:15.511Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme-E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 FL

ODYSSEY 21ABT CUPRA XE125 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Nasser AL-ATTIYAH

B 1 28.8542

Elapsed
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